
 

 

MISSISSAUGA SENATORS 
‘AAA’ Player Evaluations 

2026-2027 Season 
 

 
For additional information, contact; 

Mike James 416-577-0250 
 mjames@mississaugasenators.com 

  
All players MUST register in advance 

 Registration details TBA  

Team Coach Dates & Location 
U10 

Born 2017 
Anthony Battaglia 

anthonybattaglia@hotmail.com 
April 20th, 2026 

Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2)  
5:30 – 6:30 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2) 

5:30 – 6:30 pm 
   

U11 
Born 2016 

Jay Dingwall 
jay.dingwall@famousfolks.ca 

April 20th, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

5:45 – 6:45 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

5:45 – 6:45 pm 
   

U12 
Born 2015 

Kenny Sousa 
kennysousa16@hotmail.com 

April 20th, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2) 

6:30 – 7:30 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2) 

6:30 – 7:30 pm 
   

U13 
Born 2014 

Rick Varone 
rickvarone@hotmail.com 

April 20th, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

6:45 – 7:45 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

6:45 – 7:45 pm 
   

U14 
Born 2013 

George Kapralos 
gkapralos@hotmail.com 

April 20th, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2) 

7:30 – 8:30 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2) 

7:30 – 8:30 pm 
   

U15 
Born 2012 

Lucky DeGrazia 
lucky@varsityhockey.com 

April 20th, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

7:45 – 8:45 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

7:45 – 8:45 pm 
   

U16 
Born 2011 

Landon Tamas 
Landontamas@yahoo.com 

April 20th, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2) 

8:30 – 10:00 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (2) 

8:30 – 10:00 pm 
   

U18 
Born 09 & 10 

Scott McCrory 
scott@6amsports.com 

April 20th, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

8:45 – 10:15 pm 

April 21st, 2026 
Paramount Fine Foods Centre (3) 

8:45 – 10:15 pm 
   

Cash Only a
t th

e Door 

$40.00/hr. a
nd $50.00/1.5 hrs.  

 Pay A
s Y

ou Go 

Paid in ca
sh at th

e door 


